
11/13/2018 15:23:23

Driver: 
BUS# AM TIME STOP # STOP    START 11-13-18

22 6:20 AM 1 CLARY (STEPS IN FRONT OF SCHOOL) (GALLOWAY AREA)            (Old 142)
6:25 AM 2 PEACHTREE / SANDY (SEABOURN AREA)                                        (Old 142)
6:33 AM 3 HICKORY TREE / McWHORTER DR (McWHORTER AREA)               (Old 142)
6:41 AM 4 STONE RIDGE APTS @ 933 W CARTWRIGHT                                            (Old 142)
6:45 AM 5 SIERRA / RUTHERFORD ( RUTHERFORD AREA)                                  (Old 142)
6:50 AM 6 CHATTANOOGA/EASTGLEN (HAZ RUTHERFORD AREA)             (Old 142)
7:00 AM 7 LANDMARK COURTYARD APARTMENTS  (2303 N. BELTLINE)   
7:10 AM 8 Landmark @ Laurel Heights @ 4819 n galloway
7:15 AM 9 STROUD / VALLEY MILLS (PRICE AREA)                           
7:25 AM 10 FORREST / OATES (VANSTON AREA)
7:35 AM 11 GALLOWAY / KIMBROUGH MS (KIMBROUGH AREA)                   
7:40 AM 12  POTEET / AMERICANA (AUSTIN ELEM)
7:45 AM 13 AMERICANA / INDEPENDENCE (CANNADAY AREA)       
7:55 AM 14 RUSTOWN / LARCHMONT (TOSCH AREA)
8:00 AM 15 RUSTOWN / EMERALD (MCKENZIE AREA)
8:10 AM 16 SYBIL/SPRINGBROOKS(CROSSWALK RUGEL AREA)  
8:20 AM 17 FORTY200 APT @ SAMUELL BLVD (RUGEL HAZARD)
8:30 AM 18 EMERALD / BAMBOO(RANGE AREA)

Driver: Fugate, Cynthia
BUS# AM TIME STOP # STOP    START 11-13-18

79 6:45 AM 1 WILDFLOWER / PURPLE SAGE (SHAW AREA)                         (Old 142)
6:50 AM 2 HILLCREST / NORTHRIDGE (TISINGER AREA)                      (Old 142)
6:55 AM 3 CASCADE / GRUBB (HANBY AREA)                                           (Old 142)
7:04 AM 4 WILKINSON / NEWSOME (BLACK AREA)                              (Old 142)
7:15 AM 5 HICKORY TREE / ANDROCK (FLOYD AREA)                
7:25 AM 6 PIONEER / TIMOTHY (GRAY AREA)                                   
7:29 AM 7 BELTLINE (FRONT OF SCHOOL ON SIDEWALK) (AC NEW AREA)
7:35 AM 8 BELTLINE VILLA @ 421 W LAWSON ( SNAPPY'S)  @ STREET LEVEL         
7:40 AM 9 MESQUITE MEADOW MHP @ 14647 LASATER RD        

10 JACOBSON . ASPENDALE (inactive, call to activate)
11 CARTWRIGHT / SHELDUCK  (inactive, call to activate)

8:05 AM 12 CLAY MATHIS/EDWARDS CHURCH RD  (TERRY AREA) @ CROSSWALK
13 CREEK VALLEY / CREEK CROSSING (PIRRUNG AREA) (inactive, call to activate)

8:12 AM 14 BEAR (ACROSS STREET IN FRONT OF SCHOOL) (BERRY AREA) 
8:15 AM 15 WINDSOR / LEMONWOOD (GENTRY HAZ)

16 WYNNGATE / MELROSE (inactive, call to activate)


